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No. Company Address City State Zip Primary Contact Primary Contact Email Phone Secondary Contact Secondary Contact Email Secondary PhoneNo.
1 Delta Railroad Services 2648 West Prospect Rd Ashtabula OH 44004 Robert (Bob) Licata rlicata@deltarr.com (440) 645-6838 (440) 992-2997

2 SPS New England 98 Elm Street Salisbury MA 01952 Timothy P. McLaughlin tmclaughlin@spsne.com (978) 423-6340 Robert A. Naftoly rnaftoly@spsne.com (978) 265-6312

3 J.F.White Contracting Company 10 Burr St. Framingham MA 01701 Rober Lee estimating@jfwhite.com (508) 879-4700 Jean Papagiorgakis jpappas@jfwhite.com

4 American Bridge Company 1000 American Bridge Way Coraopolis PA 15108 Jim Moldovan jmoldovan@southlandholdings.com (614) 560-6484

5 Skanska USA Civil Northeast Inc 
/Koch JV

1365 Main Street Waltham MA 02541 Robert Coutts Robert.coutts@skanska.com (617) 592-7938 Thomas Day thomas.day@skanska.com (617) 212-2613

6 The Middlesex Corporation One Spectacle Pond Rd Littleton MA 01460 Jim Reardon Jreardon@middlesexco.com (978) 742-4410 Claire Coupal Ccoupal@middlesexco.com (978) 742-4407

7 McCourt Construction Company 60 K Street South Boston MA 02127 Ryan McCourt Rymccourt@mccourtconstruction.com (617) 269-2330 Regina Curran Rcurran@mccourtconstruction.com (617) 269-2330

8 Gannet Fleming 175 Federal Street, Suite 800 Boston MA 02110 Joseph King PE, PMP jking@gfnet.com (202) 892-4087 Andrew Gillespie, PE agillespie@gfnet.com (215) 789-2240

9 RL Controls, LLC 2G Gill Street Woburn MA 01801 Tristen Blotzer T.Blotzer@RLControls.com (412) 900-4454 Patricia Lawton P.Lawton@RLControls.com (781) 932-3349

10 Projectdog Inc. 18 Graf road #8 Newburyport MA 01950 Addenda addenda@projectdog.com (978) 499-9014

11 Parsons 100 High Street, 15th floor Boston MA 02110 Kristine Gorman Kristine.Gorman@Parsons.com (617) 921-9371 Raymond Pinto Raymond.Pinto@Parsons.com (617) 921-9371

12 AECOM One Federal Street Boston MA 02110 Robert Fagone Robert.Fagone@aecom.com (617) 930-4799 Richard Prior Richard.Prior@aecom.com (401) 369-1643

13 KB Signaling 4545 E. River Road West Henrietta NY 14586 Tyler Migliozzi Tyler.Migliozzi-KB@alstomgroup.com (585) 439-7025 Alix Quinn Alix.Quinn-KB@alstomgroup.com

14 Jacobs Engineering Group Inc. 120 St. James Avenue Boston MA 02116 Caitlin Johnson caitlin.johnson@jacobs.com Christopher Costello chris.costello@jacobs.com (617) 242-9222

15 BARNARD CONSTRUCTION CO., 
INC

701 GOLD AVE Bozeman MT 59715 Cullen O'Brien cullen.obrien@barnard-inc.com (406) 586-1995 Jacob Heinz Jacob.heinz@barnard-inc.com (406) 586-1995

16 CAAN Fence Inc., 9 Weldon St Dorchester MA 02121 Del Almoneda estimating@caanfenceinc.com (781) 767-3596

17 T.Y. LIN INTERNATIONAL One City Hall Plaza Boston MA 02108 Beth Larkin, P.E. beth.larkin@tylin.com 617-695-6700 Jeff Andrews, P.E. jeffrey.andrews@tylin.com

18 Mass. Electric Construction Co. 400 Totten Pond Rd., Suite 400 Waltham MA 02451 Nick Harris NHarris@masselec.com (206) 755-1081 William Breen, WBreen@masselec.com

19 Kiewit Infrastructure Co. 470 Chestnut Ridge Rd Woodcliff Lake NJ 07677 Pete Maglicic, Peter.Maglicic@kiewit.com (646) 739-4982 William Crosbie, VP, William.Crosbie@kiewit.com

20 E-J Electric Installation Co. 46-41 Vernon Blvd, Long Island City NY 11101 Bilal Cheema bcheema@ej1899.com (718) 786 9400 Mark Steffen msteffen@ej1899.com (201) 522-0781

21 Weeks Marine, Inc. 4 Commers Drive Cranford NJ 07016 Jason Block Jason.block@weeksmarine.com (908) 460-9677 Carol Shobrook cshobrook@weeksmarine.com

22 Flatiron Dragados Constructors, Inc. 810 7th Ave, 9th floor, New York NY 10019 Cory Mermer cmermer@flatironcorp.com (212)-779-0900 Steve Taylor staylor@dragados-usa.com

23 Exodigo, Inc. 2261 Market Street STE 22373 San Francisco CA 94114 Jacob Bortz, jacob.bortz@exodigo.Ai (914) 844-9637 Anthony Bauer anthony.bauer@exodigo.ai (703) 401-7715

24 Barletta Heavy Division 40 Shawmut Rd. Suite 100 Canton MA 02021 Michael Foley bhdestimatingdept@barlettaco.com (617) 2123717 Gena Mohan gmohan@barlettaco.com (617) 592-4961

25
Halmar International-Barletta JV

421 E Route 59 Nanuet NY 10954 David Hernandez dhernandez@halmarinternational.com (845)-587-0328 Mikel Foley mfoley@barlettaco.com (845) 735-3511

26 Railroad Construction Company, 
Inc.

75-77 Grove Street Paterson NJ 07503 Jackie Miraglia jackiem@rccmail.net (973) 684-0362 Luz Carrillo bidgroup@rccmail.net (973) 684-0362
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